S E M I C O N D U C T O R
1
July 1997
HS-1840ARH
Rad-Hard 16 Channel CMOS Analog
Multiplexer with High-Z Analog Input Protection
Description
• Pin-to-Pin for Harris’ HS-1840RH and HS-1840/883S

SMD Number 5962-95630.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER CLASS
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
5962F9563002VXC V -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
5962F9563002QXC Q -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HS1-1840ARH/Proto -55 to 125 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
HS1-1840ARH/Sample  25 28 Ld SBDIP D28.6
5962F9563002VYC V -55 to 125 28 Ld Ceramic
Flatpack
K28.A
5962F9563002QYC Q -55 to 125 28 Ld Ceramic
Flatpack
K28.A
HS9-1840ARH/Proto -55 to 125 28 Ld Ceramic
Flatpack